

Legislation Details (With Text)

| 05-00711 | Version: 1 | | | |
|--|---|--|---|---|
| Agenda Item | | Status: | Passed | |
| 7/1/2005 | | In control: | BOARD OF SUPERVISORS | |
| 7/12/2005 | | Final action: | 7/12/2005 | |
| Approve and execute an amendment to the Agreement with the State of California Health Services Department (Contract Number: 00-90513) for Medi-Cal Administrative Activities allowable for Federal financial participation, to increase the contract amount by \$330,431 from \$750,000 to \$1,080,431 for the period of July 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004. | | | | |
| PUBLIC HEAL | TH DEPARTMEN | т | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 1. Board Letter | / Attachment | | | |
| Ver. Action By | | Actio | on | Result |
| 1 BOARD | | RS App | roved: Chair to Execute | Pass |
| | Agenda Item 7/1/2005 7/12/2005 Approve and e Department (C financial partici the period of Ju PUBLIC HEAL 1. Board Letter Ver. Action By | Agenda Item 7/1/2005 7/12/2005 Approve and execute an amended Department (Contract Number: Of financial participation, to increase the period of July 1, 2003 throug PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMEN 1. Board Letter/ Attachment Ver. Action By | Agenda Item Status: 7/1/2005 In control: 7/12/2005 Final action: Approve and execute an amendment to the Agree Department (Contract Number: 00-90513) for Mer financial participation, to increase the contract and the period of July 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004 PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT 1. Board Letter/ Attachment Ver. Action By Action | Agenda Item Status: Passed 7/1/2005 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 7/12/2005 Final action: 7/12/2005 Approve and execute an amendment to the Agreement with the State of Californ Department (Contract Number: 00-90513) for Medi-Cal Administrative Activities a financial participation, to increase the contract amount by \$330,431 from \$750,000 the period of July 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004. PUBLIC HEALTH DEPARTMENT 1. Board Letter/ Attachment Ver. Action By Action |

Approve and execute an amendment to the Agreement with the State of California Health Services Department (Contract Number: 00-90513) for Medi-Cal Administrative Activities allowable for Federal financial participation, to increase the contract amount by \$330,431 from \$750,000 to \$1,080,431 for the period of July 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004.

[Enter body here.]